## HB0811/605868/1

BY: Committee on Ways and Means

## AMENDMENT TO HOUSE BILL 811

(First Reading File Bill)

On page 6, in line 5, strike "AND PERSONAL"; in line 9, strike "AT LEAST"; strike beginning with the colon in line 12 down through "THE" in line 13 and substitute "THE"; and strike beginning with the semicolon in line 14 down through "PARAGRAPH" in line 16.

On page 10, in line 11, strike "AND PERSONAL"; in line 15, strike "AT LEAST"; strike beginning with the colon in line 18 down through "THE" in line 19 and substitute "THE"; and strike beginning with the semicolon in line 20 down through "PARAGRAPH" in line 22.

On page 11, in line 20, after the semicolon insert "AND"; and strike beginning with the semicolon in line 21 down through "BIRTH" in line 23.